9000
9001
9002
9003
9004

9005
9006
9007
9008

1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109

1110
1111
1112
1113

Beverages

Insulated tea urn 15.00
Water boiler, electric 18.50
Water boiler, propane gas 18.50

25.00
15.00

Coffee percolator, 100 cup
Coffee percolator, 40/80 cup

Conference
Overhead projector 240v 25.00
Overhead screen 5.00

10.00
10.00

Flip Chart Stand
6' x 3' Conference screen

Tables, Chairs, Nursery etc
Marquee heater (propane gas)105.00

Bistro chair 1.55
Parasol 2.00
Patio table 5.00
Table 6' x 2'6" (folding leg) 3.90
Table 5' round 5.95
Table 5'6" round 7.95
Table 6' round 7.95
Chairs (folding Samsonite) 1.25
Chairs (Gilt) choice

of colour pad 2.95
Chevari Limewash Chairs 3.75
High chair 10.00
Coat rail & hangers 10.00
Chairs Cheltenham 7.50

(Natural frame choice of pad)

Qty
Required

-
-

Linen (including laundry)

1114 Table cloth 90" x 90"

(for 5' round table) 6.95
1115 Table cloth 70" x 108"

(for trestle table) 6.95
1116 Table cloth 108" round

(for 6' round table) 8.95
1118 White Napkins 0.95
1119 Tea towel 0.50
1120 Chefs apron 1.00
1121 108" circular ivory 9.75
1122 70" x 108" ivory 7.50
1123  Napkins ivory 1.10

* Coloured Linen now available *

The hirer shall at all times be responsible for
insuring all goods.

Any damages, shortages and breakages are
chargeable at replacement cost.

All crockery and cutlery packed in tens.

TERM AND CONDITIONS

ALL GLASSES TO BE RETURNED UPTURNED IN CRATES SUPPLIED IN.
BBQ’s & HOG ROASTS HAVE REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT OF £20 FOR

CLEANING.

ALL CROCKERY TO BE SCRAPED CLEAN OF EXCESS FOOD AND
RETURNED IN APPROPRIATE CONTAINERS.

LINEN TO BE FREE OF DEBRIS.
AN APPROXIMATE TIME OF AM or PM ON YOUR CHOSEN DAY FOR
DELIVERY WILL BE GIVEN ON WEEK PRIOR TO EVENT.

ALL SHORTAGES ON ORDERS MUST BE NOTIFIED BY 5PM FRIDAY.
AT PEAK TIME WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO OFFER AN ALTERNATIVE.

Full HAE Terms and Conditions available on request.

Qty
Required

HNENREERERE

Somerset

Catering & Lelsure Hire | ¥

BOOKING FORM / PRICE LIST L

Bridgwater: 01278 422666 Taunton: 01823 729664 Yeovil: 01935 609664
Email: sales@catering-hiresw.co.uk Website: www.catering-hiresw.co.uk
Unit 8 Wireworks Industrial Estate, Bristol Road, Bridgwater, Somerset TA6 4AS

NAME:

DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:

ADDRESS:

DATE:

EMAIL:

PHONE NO:

FAX NO:

DELIVERY REQUIRED (YES/NO):

COLLECTION DATE:
CONTACT NAME (S):

FURTHER COMMENTS:

DELIVERY ADDRESS (IF APPLICABLE):

HIRE & SALES FEES:

DELIVERY CHARGES:

SUB TOTAL:

VAT:

GRAND TOTAL:

DEPOSIT:

BALANCE:

METHODS OF PAYMENT:
CASHO CHEQUE O|SWITCH O MASTERCARD/VISAO

CARD NO:

EXPIRES:

ISSUE NO:




China (White with Gold Band)

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022

Dinner plate 10"
Buffet plate 9"
Dessert plate 8"
Side plate 7"
Lugged dessert bowl
Soup bowl/deep sweet bowl
Lugged soup bowl
Tea saucer

Tea cup

Coffee cup. demi
Coffee saucer. demi
Sugar bowl

Cream jug (*/, pint)
Milk jug (1 pint)
Gravy boat (130z)
Gravy boat stand
Butter dish
Vegetable dish
Coffee pot (2 pints)
Tea pot (2 pints)
Condiment set

Oval china vegetable dish

Plain white china now available

Glassware

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019

8020
8021
8023
8025

Champagne flute (60z)
Champagne saucer (50z)
80z Savoir wine

60z Savoir flutes

Paris goblet (6°/,0z)
Nonik beer (1/2 pint)
Nonik beer (1 pint)
Tankard (1/2 pint)
Tankard (1 pint)

Slim Jim (100z)

Slim Jim (60z)

Elgin sherry (12/30z)
Copita sherry (31/2 0z)
Port (11/3 oz)

Brandy balloon (50z)
Windsor martini (50z)
Ice/Water jug (1 litre)
Ash tray small/large
(glass/s.steel)

Sundae dish (glass)
Salad bowl 9"

Butter dish

Ramekin dish

0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.70
0.90
0.95
1.20
0.30
0.40
1.30
1.20
1.20
0.90
1.20

0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.18
0.80
0.40

0.35
0.85
0.30
0.35

Qty
Required

Serving Equipment - Beverages Required Serviceware
5001 Coffee pot (5 pints) 1.40 || 4001 Chafing dish, large double 12.00
5002 Coffee pot (3 pints) 1.00 || 4002 Oval service dish flat 10" 0.80
5003 Tea pot (3 pints) 0.90 | | 4003 Oval service dish flat 14" 0.85
5004 Tea pot (2 pints) 0.607 | 4004 Oval service dish-flat 16" 1.20
5005 Coffee pot (Cona 3 pint) 070 || 4005 Ovalservice dish flat 18" 1.30
5006 Sugar bowl (Stainless Steel 100z) 0.40 | | 4006 -0Oval service dish flat 20" 1.40
5007 Cream jug (Stainless Steel 100z) 0.45| | 4007 Oval service dish flat 24" 1.50
5008 Cafetieres 1.2 litre 3.75 | 4008 Oval service dish flat 26" 1.60
5009 Thermo jugs 2.00 || 4009 Round flat 0.90
4010 Salmon flat 2.00
4011 Vegetable dish, single 10" 0.90
Weddings & Celebrations 4013 Vegetable dish, single 20" 1.25
8001 Wedding cake stand square 17.50 4014 Vegetable dish, divided 12" 0.80
8100 Wedding cake stand round 17.50 4015 Vegetable dish, divided 14" 0.80
8002 Wedding cake knife 2.00 4016 Vegetable dish, divided 20" 1.25
8004 Cake slice EPNS 0.60 4017 Round vegetable dish & lid 10" 0.65
8005 Wedding cake stand 2/3 tier 17.50 4018 Oval vegetable dish & lid 20"x2"0.80 |__|
4019 Sauce boat 0.55
4020 Soup tureen & lid (10 pint) 3.20
4021 Bread basket wicker 0.35
Cutlery (Plain) - 4022 'Menu holder 0.40
2001  Fish knife 0.14 || 4023 | Mustard pot 0.15
2002 Dinner knife 0.14 || 4025 | Individual table numbers & stands 1.25
2003 Dessert knife 0.14 || 4026 | Cheese board 2.00
2004 Fish fork 0.14 || 4027  Condiment set, 2 piece 0.35
2005 Dinner fork 0.14 4028 Salad server, spoon & fork 0.40
2006 Dessert fork 0.14 || 4029 Carving knife 1.75
2007 Dessert spoon 0.14 || 4030 Carving fork 1.75
2008  Soup spoon 0.14 || 4032 Napkin rings 0.45
2009 Tea spoon 0.14 ||| 4034 S/S sundae dish 0.25
2010 Coffee spoon 0.14[ | 4035 Party Clips 0.20
2011  Service spoon 0.14 |
2012  Service fork 0.14 |
2013 Cake slice 0.30 || Kitchen Utensils
2014 Cheese knife 0.30 6040 Fish kettle, various sizes from 10.00
- 6041 Saucepan (32 pint) 7.00
6042 Frying pan (large) 5.50
Cutlery (Kings Pattern or Harley) _ 6043 Pasty tongs 0.50
2101 Fish knife 0.18 | | 6044 Plate stacking rings (10) 2.50
2102  Dinner knife 0.18 | | 6045 Kitchen spoon 0.30
2103  Dessert knife 0.18 | | 6046 Soup ladle 0.30
2104  Fish fork 0.18 | | 6047 Frying slice 0.30
2105 Dinner fork 0.18 | | 6048 Canteen tray 0.60
2106 Dessert fork 0.18 6049 Round bottle bins 3.50
2107  Dessert spaon 0.18 | | 6050 Double sink unit 25.00
2108  Soup spoon 0.18 | | 6051 S/S prep table 15.00
2109 Tea spoon 0.18 6052 Electric meat slicer 40.00
2110 Coffee spoon 0.18 | | 6053 Roasting Trays (Assorted Sizes) 2.00
2111 Service spoon 0.18 | |
2112  Service fork 0.18 :

Qty

Qty
Required

Cooking.- Propane Gas
6008 Six burner range oven
6009 Griddle plate-700mm
6010 Barbecue - 3 or 4.burner
6011 Hog roast machine
6012 Double boiling ring
6014 ~Single basket LPG fryer
6015 Patio heater
6016 BBQ 6ft Caterer
6017 Propane gas 19 kg
6018 Propane gas 47kg

Cooking - Electric
6004 Boiling top 2 ring
6005 Twin deep fat fryer 2 gallon
6006 Toaster
6007 Microwave (Commercial)

Prepared Food Storage
3016 Servery hot cupboard
3000 Hot holding cupboard
3001 Hot cupboard electric
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3999

Bain-Marie 16 pint twin pot
Bain-Marie 32 pint 4 pot
Soup tureen electric

Heated serving unit
Refrigerator 14cu ft display
Thermal picnic box

Carvery Unit

Electric fan assisted oven

Upright freezer
Food warmer
Electric Chafing Dish

Bar Service
7001 Thermal ice bucket & tongs
7002 _Champagne bucket
7003  Punch bowl (EPNS)
7004 Punch bowl ladle
7005 Optic stand, 6 bottle
7006 Wine bucket
7007 Corkscrew

Hot cupboard c¢/w Bain-Marie

Jackstack (84 place) platetree

Refrigerator 18cu ft Solid door

85.00
50.00
50.00
125.00
20.00
90.00
25.00
80.00
POA
POA

20.00
25.00
20.00
40.00

60.00
75.00
45.00
50.00
20.00
22.00
25.00
25.00
75.00

5.00
35.00
45.00
70.00
75.00
75.00

3.50
15.00

1.50
3.00
10.00
1.15
6.50
1.75
0.30

Qty
Required




